= ANGULAR _PROJECTS —] N
[ ‘F SALARY NEGISTERLT:NE'ZOZI
2 E x SALARY PAYABLE EE % AMOUNT PAYABLE EPF DEDUCTION ESIC DEDUCTION 28 NET
ng NAME oese. | < [V gg H 5 Ki u::«v .:3‘;, 520 [ eai
X s g BASIC I HRA Icow:] ‘::1 TOTAL g: |- nulcl HRA ]cow:' P ITOTAL (;,"2:, Lm, (QEGP;*) m'f:;,‘;,’ E‘::g";;’, Eg €
T sanaY fme |30 4] 0 21215] 2650 oo 'Tsao—gl 706] o] o 21215 2650] 0 0] 24661[ 15000 1250 o] 000|000 1800] 22861
2 | AJAY PANDE Opemr | 30 | 0| © 21215 o o o 21215, 0 o[ o 21215 0 [ o[ 21215 15000 1250 o o000 000| 1800| 1941
3 | AMILKUMAR Hepe | 30 | 12| © 17494 o o o 17404] 1750 of © 17494 0 0 0 19244] 15000 1250| 19244] 14500, 626.00] 1945 17298
4 | PUSHPENDRA omeeoy | 30 | 12| © 19276 3700 0 o 22079 2208 of of 19279| 3700 0 o 25277| 15000 1250 o[ 000 000 1800| 23477
5 | ooamBER ast opestof 30 | 4 | © 19279 1000 0 0 20279|  676] o[ of 19279| 1000 [ o 20955] 15000 1250] 20955 15800, 68200| 1958] 18997
6 | RAMK SAGAR Electncian | 30 | 15| © 21215 550 0 0 21765| 2720 of o] | 21215] 550 3 0] 24485] 15000 1250 [ 0.00| 1800] 22685
7 | RAKIsHAN Eectnoan | 30 [ 15| 0 21215 1500 0 0] zz715| 2840 o o | 21215 1500 0 o 25655 15000 1250 0.00 000| 1800 23755
8 | BHAGIRATH Foe | 30| 4| 0 21215 2350 0 0 23565| 786, of of | 21215] 2350 0 0 24351] 15000 1250 0.00 000| 1800] 22551
9 | sumw Bectnoen | 30 | 14| © 21215] 2000, ) 0 23215|  2708] ol o 21215 2000 o o 25023] 15000 1250 000 000] 1800] 24123
10 | ANAND SINGH Flter 4]0 21215| 2650 0 0] 23865| 796 o] o 21215] 2650 0 0 24661 15000 1250, 0.00, 0.00 1800| 22861
11| ASHFAK Hepe | 30 | 12| © 17494 700 0 0 18194| 1820 o[ o 17494 700 o] 15000, 1250] 20014, 151.00, 65100 1951] 18063
12 | DEEPAK CHAND Bectioen | 30 | 4 | © 21215 550 0 o 21765 728, o[ o 21215 550 0 0 22491 15000 1250 000 000] 1800] 20691
13| KUNWAR PAL Hee | 27 | 12| 0O 19279) 300 0 0 19579 1958| 0 17381] 270 0 0 19579 15000 1250] 19579 14700] 637.00] 1947| 17632
7] Kr. Electnoan | 30 | 14| 0 21215 600 [ o] 21815] 2548] 0 21215] 600 ) 0 24361 15000 1250 o o000 000 1800| 22561
15| RAJKUMAR Hepe | 30 | 14| © 17494 ) [ 0 17484]  2040| 0 17494 0 0 o] 19534| 15000 1250] 19534 14700 63500 1947| 17587
16 | MEHFUJ ALAM Hepe | 30 | 12| © 17494] 1200 0 0 18694| 1870| 0 17494 1200 0 0] 20564 15000 1250] 20564 15500 669.00| 1955] 18609
17| wiNoD siNGH Heoe | 30 | 12| O 17494 o 0 0 17494| 1750 ol o 17494 [ 0 0] 19244 15000 1250] 19244 14500 626.00| 1945] 17299
18 CHAND Bectnoen | 30 | 12| 0 21215 500] 0 o 218 2172 o] o 21215] 500 0 0] 23887 15000 1250 o o000 000 1800 22087
19| BRAIROPAL Hepe | 30 | 14| O 17494 800 0 0 18294| 2134 0 17494] 800 o 0] 20428] 15000 1250| 20428 15400 66400 1954] 18474
20 | HIRA SINGH NEGI hee | 30 | 12| O 17494 o] 0 0 17494 1750 0 17494 0 0 o 19244 15000 1250| 19244, 14500 62600 1945 17299
21| view KUMAR Heos | 30 | 14| O 17494 0 0 0 17494 2040 0 17494 0 [ 0 19534] 15000 14700, 83500] 1947| 17587
22|  JTENDER KASANA Secncan | 30 | 14| 0 21215 o 0 of ¥ 21215| 2476 0| 21215 0 0 0] 23691 15000 0.00 000 1800[ 21891
23| ANLPAL heoe | 30 | 12| 0 17494 0 0 0 17494 1750 o[ o 17494 [ o 0 19244] 15000 14500 62600 1945 17299
24| LEKHRAS heoe | 30 | 14| O 17494 0 [ 0 17494 2040 o o 17494 o o 0 19534 15000 14700 83500] 1947| 17587
25 | sATYAVEER Soeke | 30 | 12| 0 23082 0 0 o~ 23082| 2308 o] o 23082 o 0 25390| 15000 0.00 000| 1800] 23590
26 | AasF EQBAL Omcerse | 27 | 0| O 23082 0 0 o] . 23082 0| o[ 0 20774 o 0 20774] 15000 000 000] 1800| 18974
27| YOGESH KUMAR Becncr | 30 | 14| O 21215 500 0 21715| 2534 o] o 21215, 500, 0 0 24249] 15000 0.00 000[ 1800] 22449
28| YUNUS MALK hewe | 21| 8| 0 17494 0 [ 17494| 1312 o[ o 12246 oi ol 0 13558 12246] 12246| 1470 10200 44100] 1572] 11986
20 | ANOKHE LAL het Foe | 22 | 6 | O 19279 0 0 19279] 1446 o o 14138 o 0 0] 15584 14138] 14138] 1697 11700 _507.00] 1814] 13770
30 | PRADEEP KUMAR heoe | 30| 6| © 17494 0 0 17494| 874 o] o 17494 0 0 0/ 18368 138.00/ 50700] 1938 16430
31| SANTOSH KUMAR st Opemo] 30 | 12| © 18279 1000 0 0 20279| 2028 o o 19279] 1000 0 o] 22307 18800 72500] 1968| 20339
32 | AMIT KUMAR Ecncan | 30 | 15| 0 21215] 3700 0 o] 24915 3114 o[ o 21215 3700 0 o] 28029 000 000| 1800|  26229]
33| SURESH PAL SINGH Ecrcer | 30 | 14| O 21215 0 0 [ 1215|2476 o o 21215 [ 0 o 23691 000 o0oo| 1800[ 21891
34 Cremee | 30 | 15| O 23082|~ 1100 0 o 24182| 3022 o] o 23082 1100 0 o 27204 000 000| 1800| 25404
35 PAL Heow | 30| 8] O 17494 200 0 0 17694 1180 o o 17494 200 0 0 18874 14200 61400 1942] 16932
36 | SACHIN YADAV snnEngs | 30 | 0 | O 23082 2850 1300] 1000| 28232 0| o] o 23082] 2850]  1300] 1000 28232 000 000| 1800| 26432
37 | ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY | Eiecncer | 30 | 14 | © 21215 o 0 0 21215| 2476 o o 21215 0 0 0] 23691 000 000| 1800[ 21891
38 KUMAR Eecnaen | 30 | 14| © 21215 0 0 0 21215 2476| o o 21215 0 0 0 23691 000, 000| 1800 21891
39| CHETRAM asFae | 25 | 8| 0O 19279 2650 0 0 21920| 1462 [ 16066] 2208 0 o 19736 000 000| 1800 17936
40 | SHREE RAM rat Opecmo] 30 | 14| © 19279 0] 0 0 19279] 2250 o] o 19279 [ 0 0 21529 18200 70000| 1962| 19567
41| OHARAMPAL hepe | 16| 8| 0 17494 0 0 o 17434 1312 o] 0 9330 0 0 0 10642 80.00] 34600 1200 9442
2 SINGH Faw | 14| 0] 0 21215] _ 2000] 0 0 23215 0 o] o 9900/ 933 0 o] 10833 0.00 000| 1188 9645
43| NEERAJ SINGH Opermor | 30 | 14| © 21215 0 0 0 1215|2476 o] o 21215 0 0 o/ 23691 000 000| 1800| 21891
44 | suBHAM Hepw | 30 | 14| O 17484 o] 0 0 7494|2040 o[ o 17494 0 0 o 19534 147.00 63500 1947 17587
25| Avwisn Opermor | 30 | 0 | © 21215 700 0 [ 1915) 0 o[ 0 21215] 700 0 o 000/ 000 1800| 20115
46 | ADITYA NATH DUBEY Faw | 30 |14 O 21215] 600 0 [ 1715] 2534 o o | 21215] 00 0 0.00 000 1800 22433l
47 | GAURAV KUMAR Fme | 30 [11] © 21215 0 0 0 1215|1944 o o 21215 ol o 0.00 000 1800[ 21859
48 | DHARAM SINGH Faw | 30 [ 12| O 21215] 3000 o] 1300]  25515| 2562 o] o | [} 000, 000 1800} -262
49 | ROWIT TOMAR Gocncen | 27 | 4| O 21215] o © o[ 21215] 708 o o 0 0.00! 000| 1800f~ 1
50 | AMIT KUMAR DUBEY Hep | 30 | 14| O 17494 0 0 0 17494] 2040 of of | 174e4] 0o  © 14700 63500 1947 17587
51|  SUSHILKUMAR Heper | 30 | 15| © 1744 [ 0 0 1744|2186 o] o 17494) 0o 0 14800 64000 1048| 17732
52 | RAJEEV BALIVAN Foe | 30 | 12| O 21215 o] 0 0 zm_si 2122 of o | 21215 of o 000] o000 1800] 218373
53 YADAV Aame e | 26 | 12| © 17494 "o o] o 1744|1750 of o 16911 [ o 14000 607.00| 1940 1
54 | ARJUN Ofcensn | 28 | 3 | O 19279] 0 0 0 19279] 482 of o _179%4| O o 139.00]  601.00! 1939 %g
55 AMAN PANWAR Chemmt | 30 | 12| O 23082 0 0 0 23082] 23 0] 0 23082 0 0 0.00] 0.00 1800 23590
56| SATENDRA KUMAR Proc Trmn | 28 | 16| O | 23082 1250 ol soo| 25132 o o 21543] 1167 [ 0.00 000| 1800 24759
57 | CHANDAN KUMAR EloctEngg| 30 | 4 | 0 | 23500 0 o o 23500 o] o 23500 0 0/ 000 .00 1800
48 | RUCHIKA DABAS Poce Engg | 30 | 0 | O 3000 | 7000] o] o 23500, 5500] 5000] 0 1250 0% : 22484
50| Avusm Chemet | 18| 0 | © o | 23082 o o 13849 o] 0 o 13849 ° 1250 X 000 1800] 35200}
i . 1692] 565] 0 6100] 1246268 0 I [ ! === 000 ool 1ee2| 12187
99780) of o of 1134780] 44378] & !
| | 8300] 6047 1291285 sesass| sessso| 104337 3tesa| 724s4] 4s3065] 3416] 1a7e0| 107765 11s3s3z|




Uploaded File Details

Status Reports

Record No.

File Sequence Number:

tisha a@aq_ﬁ?ﬁ q punjobna

tional bank

™ Jou €40 BAK usin !

VIEW UPLOADED FILE DETAILS

2631553

File Name: Salary NEFT_SV_JUNE '2024
Product Type: NEFT/RTGS/IMPS/Within Bank Bulk Upload
File Status: Partially Success
File Description: Salary NEFT_SV_JUNE '2024
Account Number Transaction Type Currency Amount | Status

1526009300070993 19,567.0  Successfully
NEFT Payment INR 0 Processed

1526009300070993 NEFT Payment INR 9,442.00 Successfully
Processed

1526009300070993 NEFT Payment INR 21,891.0 Successfully
0 Processed

1526009300070993 17.587.0 Successfully
NEFT Payment INR 0 Processed

1526009300070993 35200.0  Successfully
NEFT Payment INR 0 Processed

1526009300070993 24,799.0  Succasshully
NEFT Payment INR 0 Processed

1526009300070993 224840  Successfully
NEFT Payment INR 0 Processsd

1526009300070993 9.645.00  Successfully
NEFT Payment INR Processed

1526009300070993 17,587.0  Successfully
NEFT Payment INR 0 Processed

1526009300070993 12,187.0  Failed during
NEFT Payment INR 0 Processing

1 Value Date
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024

08/07/2024

Benificiary Nickname

SHRI RAM SHARMA

DHRMPAL SHARMA

NEERAJ SINGH

SUBHAM

RUCHIKA DABAS

SATENDRA KUMAR

CHANDAN KUMAR

DEVENDER SINGH

AMIT KUMAR DUBEY

AYUSHI



xisvm vimize dim (8 punobno

Uploaded File Details
File Sequence Number: 2631541
File Name: Salary_SV_JUNE '2024
Product Type: Salary Upload
File Status: Successfully uploaded

File Description: Salary_SV_JUNE '2024

Status Reports
Record No. Account Number Transaction Type Currency Amount Value Date Status Ramarks
ANGULAR
1 1526008300070993 Debit INR 993143 0810712024 TRAN SU  pRroJECTS/
00 CCESS
2631541
SANJAY
2 1526001700000462 Credit INR 2286100 0510712024 (T:g;éggsu KUMAR/263
1541
AJAY
. 19,415.00 TRAN_SU KUMAR
3 1526001700000639 Credit INR 08/07/2024 Ceite RANDETDE
31541
) 17,299.00 TRAN_SU ANL
4 1526001700000383 Credit INR 29900 4410712024 Copss ) KUMAR/263
1541
PUSHPEND
. 23.477.00 TRAN_SU RA
s _
1526001700000374 Credit INR 08/07/2024 COBSS  MSHRAZS
31541
DIGAMBER
6 1526001700001171 Credit INR 1899700 410712024 oS kamBLEZ26
31541
RAM K
7 1526001700000675 Credit INR 2288500 000712024 oS sacar/263
1541
. RAJ
8 1526001700001205 Credit INR ZI800 oa07r2024 CoaN=SY KisHAN/263
1541
! 22,5651.00 TRAN_SU BHAGIRAT
9 1 700000277 =
526001700000 Credit INR 08/07/2024 Blivii gl il
SUNIL
10 1526001700000268 Credit INR 2412300 5010712024 copss Y KUMAR/263
1541
ANAND
11 1526001700000499 Credit INR 2286100 0712024 J:Z'é';gs” SINGH/2631
541
12 1526001700000417 Credit 18,063.00 TRAN_SU ASHFAQE/2
INR 08/07/2024 Goeeh " Nt
. DEEPAK
13 1526001700000231 Credtt INR 2089100 00712024 é‘éeggs“ CHAND/263
1541
; ] KUNWAR
14 1526001700000286 Credit INR 17.63200 00712024 CeENSSY paL263154
1
SATENDRA
15 1626001700000365 Credit 22,561.00 . TRAN_SU  Kr
’ "’ INR 08/07/2024 CCESS  YADAV/263
1541
RAJ
16 1526001700000471 Credit INR 17.587.00 00712024 (‘:EAN_SU KUMAR/263
ESS
1541
MEHFUU
17 1526001700006 11 Credit INR 18.608.00 610772024 é@"égfu ALAM/263 1

541



19

20

21

22

23

27

24

25

26

28

29

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

1526001700001065

1526001700001144

1526001700002453

1526001700001719

2256000101171855

1526000102114810

3103000100088101

1526001700002462

1526001700002505

1526001700002499

1526000400187842

1526000400187815

1526000400187851

1526000400187833

1526000400187930

1626000400187879

1526001700001092

6444000100033425

1526001700002444

4564000100148735

1526000102125579

1526000102125685

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

17,299.00

22,087.00

18,474.00

17,299.00

17.587.00

21,891.00

18,974.00

17,299.00

17,587.00

23,590.00

22,449.00

11,986.00

13,770.00

16,430.00

20,339.00

26,229.00

21,891.00

25,404.00

16,932.00

26,432.00

21.891.00

21,891.00

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

VINOD
SINGH/2631
541

NARENDER
CHAND/263
1541

BHAIRO
PAL/263154
1

HIRA
SINGH
NEGI/26315
41

VIPIN
KUMAR/263
1541

JITENDER
KASANA/26
31541

AASIF
EQBAL/263
1541

ANIL
PAL/263154
1

LEKH
RAJ/263154
1

SATYAVEE
R/2631541

YOGESH
KUMAR/263
1541

YUNUS
MALIK/2631
541

ANOKHE
LAL/263154
1

PRADEEP
KUMAR/263
1541

SANTOSH
KUMAR/263
1841

AMIT
KUMAR/263
1541

SURESH
PAL
SINGH/2631

PRIYANSH
U/2631541

VIRENDER
PAL/263154
1

SACHIN
YADAV/263
1541

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY/26
31541

RAVINDER
KUMAR/263
1541



40

41

42

43

48

45

46

47

49

1002000100177968

1526001700001153

1526000102125561

1211000100782614

3347000100172495

1123000100168227

3927000100233620

1526001700002514

490700010027 1454

0636000102231462

1729100100007956

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

17.936.00

20,115.00

22,449.00

21,359.00

26,267.00

16,721.00

18,002.00

17.732.00

21,537.00

16,537.00

23,590.00

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

TRAN_SU
CCESS

CHET
RAM/26315
41

AVNISH/263
1541

ADITYA
NATH
DUBEY/263
1541

GAURAV
KUMAR/263
1541

DHARAM
SINGH/2631
541

MAHAKAR
YADAV/263
1541

ROHIT
TOMAR/263
1541

SUSHIL
KUMAR/263
1541

RAJEEV
BALIYAN/26
31541

ARJUN
DHANKHAR
/2631541

AMAN
PANWAR/2
631541



[ ANGULAR PROJECTS |
ATTENDANCE REGISTER JUNE 2024
NS(')-_ NAME oesG. || 2|3 4|s|ef7lo|o|t0|rnft21a|refrs|16]7|16|19|20|2n|22|2|2u|2s|26|zr|2s|2n|20| [EE|F5 5 § 3|3 E‘g‘giﬁﬁég 8 % 5555
25 @ |2 |3EF3558|5 |8 [E5]28
SANJAY Fiter { S ¢ LE. LE sl 4afofofofo|lo|o|s|afofofo]o
AJAY PANDE Operator et ! ! P o] s|o|lofofloflof|o|a|of|o|o|ofo
ANIL KUMAR Helper 42| s | o |31 [ofofo|s|12)/0]0|0]0
PUSHPENDRA Ofice Boy — sfofof 1|1 |ofofs|12[0]|0fo0o]o0
DIGAMBER Astt. Operator P a|o|lo|loflofofo|x|afo|o]|o]o0
RAMK. SAGAR P #|sfofo|o|1]o0|ofs|[n|ofoflo]o
RAJ KISHAN P % | 4foflo|of|ofo|o||s|o|o|o]o
BHAGIRATH Fitter LJ #|4fofo|2|0|o0|o|l|4|0]|afo]o
SUNIL l P 5| 4fofolo| 1ol o||mw|o|o|ofo
ANAND SINGH Fitier P #|s5|ofo|lof1|of|o|n|4|0|0o]|o0]o0
ASHFAK Helper MO 1ol s|ofofl2{oflofofm|{|ofoflofo
DEEPAK CHAND a3l s oo 1| 1]ofo|x|ls|o|0o|ofo0
KUNWAR PAL Helper P 0|3|of2|2|oflo|ofzm|2foflofo]s
SATENDRAKr. P s 4|o|ofl1|oflofof3|w|o|o]|ofo
RAJKUMAR Helper P % | 4|lofofofofofofs|[u|ofo]|ofo
MEHFUJ ALAM Helper P wlafo|ls|afo|loflola|n[ofofo]o
VINOD SINGH Helper P a|lafofo|2|ofofofso|n|ofo]|ofo
NARENDER CHAND | Electrician MO Y as|s|o|lofofoflo|ofsffofofo]o
BHAIRO PAL Helper WOl Y| s|ofof1]|ofofofs|lulofofofo
HIRA SINGH NEGI Helper MO 1os|s|ololofololola|n2]ofloflolo
VIPIN KUMAR Helper P w4 foflo|ofo|ofo|a|mw|lo|lo]|o]o
JITENDER KASANA o s afoflo|1fo|oflo|sf[w|o|ofofo
ANILPAL WOL 15| s|ofo|ofo|ofo|s|[n2|o|of|o]o
LEKHRAJ P % | af|ofo|ofofo|of3|w|ofofofo
SATYAVEER 1| s|olololo|ofofsn|n|o|lofo]o
AASIF EQBAL t—of 19 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 21 0 4 0 0 3
YOGESH KUMAR MOL T s{ofof | tfofo|nfwu|ofo u'l 0
YUNUS MALIK Helper P ) s afo| v |ofo|o|la]s|olfo Q\-‘ 9
ANOKHE LAL Helper s s 2|04 r|o|lo|o|lz|loefo ogz,\‘ 0| s
\
PRADEEP KUMAR Helper 25 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 30 6 0 ‘Z:F 0 0
oS R | Azt Cpomer _f_i PIPIPIPIPIP PIPIPIPIP|P : PIPIPIPIPIP : TP P P s (ol o]oolo]oln]|n & 3
- g &




[__ANGULAR PROJECTS |

ATTENDANCE REGISTER JUNE ‘2024 j
> > >
NAME DESG. | 1| 2|3 (4|5 6|7 (8|9 |t0|r1|12)13ra|15|16[17]18|10]|20[21|22|23[24|25]|26[27]28|20]20 5§‘§ s Elglald TELHE %3525
il 5 2 |g5p548%| 8 |8 |T3)5g
AT AR Electician | T IOL P P P P P P PIPIPIPIPIP PIPIPIPIPIP PIPIP P PP
. 2% 0 0 30 0 0 0
SURESHPALSINGH | Electician | P P QI P 1P P P Pl PIMOIPLI P PP PP Pl PP P CLISLIWOl PP P PICLIP »
i 1 1 0 30 0 0
PRIVANSHU P PP PIPIPIP PP PIPIPIP PP PP PP PP P P PP . - ;
VIRENDER PAL Holpor PP P P PP PIP P P P PIMOICLIPLIP PP P PP P PP PGP ; N
SAGHIN YADAY — | P P P P PP PP PIPIPIP PIPIPIPIPIP PIP PP PP PP . "
ASHISH KUMAR PANDS jcan | P WO{P P PIPIPLP PiPiPIP 2% 0 E)
RAVINDER IR | & PP PP PIP PP 3 o " "
CHET RAM st Fitter | PJMOI CLiCLISUISLIPLIPLI LI P PIPIP " - .
SHREE RAM Astt Operator | PP i P P PIP PIPLIPLIPIPIP P 2 )
PR hobr | AL A AIAAAIA PIPILIP PIP - ; "
PR——— o | PO P PGSR L L LI LiL ; ; "
P 5 PiP PIPIPLP PiPIPLP p . »
= PiIPIPIPIP.P PiPiPLIP po P "
AVNISH o PIPIPIPINOIP.P.P:P.P.PIWOP % o 0
ADITYANATHDUBEY | Fitler PiPiPIPIPIP PiPIPIPLP 2 0 E")
GAURAV KUMAR Fitter PiPIP P P P{PiPIP 7 0 2
OHARAM SNGE o FISL PiP. P PIPiP. P " 5 -
RORIT KUWR ——— (PSPPIl PP PiPiLLP » , -
AMIT KUMAR DUBEY Helper |CLiP PP PiPPIPIPIPINIP 2 0 20
N
SUSHIL KUMAR Helper |- 1CL PiPIPIPIPIPIOIPIPIP 2% 0 30
AEEY ALY b | PO P P PP P PWOC P PP 7 5 po
MAHAKARYADAV | Admin pst |P-MOiP P ICLIPIPIPAWOIPIPLIP P 2 2 »
ARIUNDHANKHAR | OficeAst |C-#WOI P P P PiP P PiPILLP 2 1 2
py— p— CLIP PP P PIICLIP . PIPLP ” ; -
SATENDRAKUMAR | Proc. Tran. |- P BMOI P ICLLP P P P MOISLLP 21 1 2
CHANDANKUMAR | ElectEngg |S-iPLIPLIP P P P PINOIPIP PLP P 2 1
— p—— PP PIPIPIP PIPIP P N 1 »
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